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Advisory Committee Members 
As of September 25, 2022 

Interest Group Primary Alternate 
Agriculture Mark Wagoner 

Gardena Farms Irrigation District 
markswagoner@gmail.com 
(509) 520-1230 

Mike Ingham 
Gardena Farms Irrigation District 
mikeingham@inghams.org  

Renee Hadley 
Walla Walla Conservation District 
renee.hadley@wwccd.net  
(509) 956-3777 

Annie Byerley 
Walla Walla Conservation District 
annie.bye@gmail.com  
(208) 720-0947 

Allie Newhouse 
Little River Group 
allison.newhouse@yahoo.com  
(509) 308-3548 

TBD 

Travis Trumbull  
Walla Walla River Irrigation District 
travistrumbull@hotmail.com  

Nathan Rea 
Oregon Agriculture 
509-520-1935 (c) 
541-558-3776 (o)  
nrea@htreafarms.com 

Environment Ralph Perkins 
Walla Walla Basin Watershed Council 
barbperk@POCKETINET.COM  
(509) 520-3020 

Arnold Coe 
Walla Walla Basin Watershed Council 
acoe@eoni.com  
(509) 876-2715 

Judith Johnson 
Kooskooskie Commons 
jsj@bmi.net  
(509) 301-2973 

Sarah Dymecki 
Washington Water Trust 
sarah@washingtonwatertrust.org  
 

John Foltz 
Snake River Salmon Recovery Board 
john@snakeriverboard.org  
(509) 382-4115 

Ali Fitzgerald 
Snake River Salmon Recovery Board 
ali@snakeriverboard.org  
(509) 382-4115 

Recreation/Quality 
of Life 

Linda Herbert 
Blue Mountain Land Trust 
lherbert621@msn.com  

Jerry Norquist 
Community Member 
jlowellnorquist@gmail.com  
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Interest Group Primary Alternate 
Economic 
Development 

Nicholas Velluzzi 
Walla Walla Community College 
nicholas.velluzzi@wwcc.edu  
(509) 527-3685 

Mike Frederickson 
Port of Walla Walla 
district2@portwallawalla.com  

Local Government Steven Patten 
City of Milton Freewater 
steven.patten@milton-freewater-or.gov  
(541) 938-8274 

Brian Steadman 
City of Milton Freewater 
brian.steadman@milton-freewater-or.gov  
(541) 938-8272 

Frank Nicholson 
City of Walla Walla 
fnicholson@wallawallawa.gov  
(509) 524-4510 

TBD 

Dan Dorran 
Umatilla County 
dan.dorran@umatillacounty.net  
(541) 969-0876 

TBD 

Todd Kimball 
Walla Walla County 
tkimball@co.walla-walla.wa.us  
(509) 524-2505 (ofc) | 
509-730-3261(cell) 

Marty Hall 
Columbia County 
marty_hall@co.columbia.wa.us  
(509) 520-2484 

Tribal Government Gary James 
CTUIR 
garyjames@ctuir.org  
(541) 429-7285 

David Haire 
CTUIR 
davidhaire@ctuir.org  

Federal 
Government 

Justin Yeager 
NOAA NMFS 
justin.yeager@noaa.gov  
(509) 962-8911 x805 

Colleen Fagan 
NMFS 
colleen.fagan@noaa.gov  
(541) 962-8512 

Cindy Boen 
US Army Corps of Engineers 
cindy.a.boen@usace.army.mil  
(509) 301-7478 

Bret Walters 
US Army Corps of Engineers 
bret.l.walters@usace.army.mil  
(843) 329-8050 
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Interest Group Primary Alternate 
State Government Steve Martin 

WA Department of Fish and Wildlife 
Steve.martin@dfw.wa.gov  
 

Jeff Dengel 
WA Department of Fish and Wildlife 
Jeffrey.Dengel@dfw.wa.gov   
(509) 630-9087 

Randy Jones 
OR Department of Environmental Quality 
Randy.JONES@deq.oregon.gov  
(503) 734-4193 

Taylor McCroskey 
OR Department of Fish and Wildlife 
 Taylor.MCCROSKEY@odfw.oregon.gov  
(541) 325-5296 

   

Tri Sovereigns (Ex-
Officio/Non-Voting 
Members) 

Chris Marks 
CTUIR 
chrismarks@ctuir.org  
(541) 429-7213 

Anton Chiono 
CTUIR 
antonchiono@ctuir.org 
 

Chris Kowitz 
OR Water Resources Department 
chris.c.kowitz@water.oregon.gov  
(971) 600-6137 

 

Brook Beeler 
WA Department of Ecology 
bbee461@ecy.wa.gov  
(509) 329-3478 

Melissa Downes 
WA Department of Ecology 
mnih461@ecy.wa.gov  
(509) 454-4259 
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